

**Construction division.
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.**

Sl. No. – site bills register	10	Date - site bills Register	02/01/20
Company Name:	CURE	Site:	Eunopolis
Name of Contractor	Md. Rehdoss		
Nature of work	plumbing		
Work done	From Date		To Date

Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.	Rate	Units	Amount	Contractors bill no
1.	fixings of				6,480/-	
2.	HOPE machine					
3.						
4.						
5.						
6.						
7.						
8.						
9.						
10.						
11.	Total:				6,480/-	

Bill required	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO.	GST bill required	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO.
Measurement & estimate sheet:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Required <input type="checkbox"/> Not required	Measurement & estimate sheet:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Enclosed <input type="checkbox"/> Not enclosed
PO/WO no.		PO/WO date:	

Remarks :

Approved by Project Manager	Approved by Design Team	Approved by M.D.
Date: 02/01/20	Date:	Date:
Sign: <i>[Signature]</i>	Sign:	Sign:

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

MEASUREMENT SHEET:

Company Name:	GVRC																		
Project Name:	Innopolis																		
Contractor Name:	Md.Khudoos																		
Work Description:	Laying of HDPE pipe																		
Prepared By:	B.Mallikarjun																		
Date:	02.01.2020																		
		A	B	C	D	E	F	G											
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	No's	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total										
1		Fixing of 11/4" HDPE pipeline from labour quarters backside to middle of South side wall of site	300.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	300.00	Mts											
2		Fixing of sintex tanks	1000.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	4,000.00	Lts											

ESTIMATE SHEET:							
Company Name:	GVRC						
Project Name:	Innopolis						
Contractor Name:	Md.Khudoos						
Work Description:	Laying of HDPE pipe						
Prepared By:	B.Mallikarjun						
Date:	02.01.2020						
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
1		Fixing of 11/4" HDPE pipeline from labour quarters backside to middle of South side wall of site	300.00	Mts	10.00	3,000.00	
2		Fixing of sintex tanks	4,000.00	Lts	0.60	2,400.00	
		Total:					5,400.00
		Add 20% as per MD sir Approval					1,080.00
		Grand Total:					6,480.00

Bill for Labour Charges

Md.Khudoos,
Balaji Nagar,
Hyderabad.

Date: 02.01.20.

In favor of: G.V.R.C
Project / Site: Innopolis
Location: Genome Valley, Turkapally
Type of Work: Plumbing.

Towards: Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Fixing of 1 1/4" HDPE pipeline from labour quarters backside to middle of South side wall of site and fixing of sintex Tanks Total Amount = Rs: 6,480/- Work done from date 15.12.19 to date 20.12.19.	Rs: 2,592/-

Amount in words: Two Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Two Rupees only.

Sign: _____

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Md.Khudoos,
Balaji Nagar,
Hyderabad.

Date: 02.01.20.

In favor of: G.V.R.C
Project / Site: Innopolis
Location: Genome Valley, Turkapally
Type of Work: Plumbing.

Towards: Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Fixing of 1 1/4" HDPE pipeline from labour quarters backside to middle of South side wall of site and fixing of sintex Tanks Total Amount = Rs: 6,480/- Work done from date 15.12.19 to date 20.12.19.	Rs: 2,592/-

Amount in words: Two Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Two Rupees only.

Sign: _____

Allowance for Consumables

Md.Khudoos,
Balaji Nagar,
Hyderabad.

Date: 02.01.20.

In favor of: G.V.R.C
Project / Site: Innopolis
Location: Genome Valley, Turkapally
Type of Work: Plumbing.

Towards: Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Fixing of 1 1/4" HDPE pipeline from labour quarters backside to middle of South side wall of site and fixing of sintex Tanks Total Amount = Rs: 6,480/- Work done from date 15.12.19 to date 20.12.19.	Rs: 1,296 /-

Amount in words: One Thousand Two Hundred and Ninety Six Rupees only.

Sign: _____

12/2020

Yahoo Mail - RE: Mr.Khudoos (Plumber) asking rate - reg

RE: Mr.Khudoos (Plumber) asking rate - reg

From: sohammodi@modiproperties.com

To: gvrc@modiproperties.com

Date: Tuesday, December 31, 2019, 06:57 AM GMT+5:30

Pay 15 to 20% above guide line rates for distance.

Regards,

Soham Modi

Managing Director | +91 40 6633 5556 | sohammodi@modiproperties.com

Don't just buy a flat / villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

Affordable flats / villas in gated communities.

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com

5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Sec'bad -03 | Ph: +91 40 6633 5551

From: gvrc . <gvrc@modiproperties.com>

Sent: 30 12 2019 06:11 PM

To: Soham Modi <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>

Cc: Venkatesh . <venkatesh@modiproperties.com>; sachin_modiproperties.com <sachin@modiproperties.com>

Subject: Mr.Khudoos (Plumber) asking rate - reg

Respected Soham Sir,

This is to bring to your kind notice that Mr.Khudoos (Plumber) is asking Rs:15/- per mtr for fixing of HDPE pipeline along the compound wall, as per the guideline the rate Rs: 10/- per mtr for laying. For sintex tank fixing and connecting he is asking Rs: 1-00/litre as per guideline the rate is 0.60 paise/litre.

Kindly look into the above matter and do the needful.

Regards,

Mallikarjun.B